
點我報名 加入行事曆

主辦單位 協辦單位

學分申請：台灣臨床腫瘤醫學會 、臨床病理檢驗醫學會

Frontiers in 
Lung Cancer 
Care – Part III 2024.10.17(Thur.)

19:05-19:40

19:40-19:50

19:50-20:25

20:25-20:35

20:35-20:40

ALL

ALL

洪仁宇  醫師 
高醫附醫

邱昱棋 醫師
部立桃園

洪仁宇醫師 
高醫附醫

楊景堯 醫師
台大醫院

施金元 醫師
台大醫院

Opening Remarks
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